Biltmore Challenge 2017 Saturday 30

Rider #
Rider Name
Horse Name
Rider Wt
Finish place
Finish Time
50
starting time

Vet Sheet
Recovery
Hydration
Lesions
Soundness
Qual Mvmt
subtotal
subtotal *10

Time Factor

Ride Time This Rider
Ride Time Winner
Difference

200-diff

Weight Factor

Wt of heaviest rider
Weight This Rider
Diff/2

100-diff/2

score

Mickey Short
Luna's Legacy

257

2
12:30:15
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
3:25:15

7.6
8.6

38.2
382

3:25

3:25

200

257

257

100

682

65L
Christy Czainecki
Sir Hank

4
12:45:00
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
3:40:00

8.8
9.4

43.2
432

3:40:00
3:25:15
0:14:45

185.25

257
128.5

-28.5

588.75

6-May-17

69L
Melissa Hamilton
Indabah
247
5
12:59:00
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
3:54:00

8.5
8.2
9.2

43.9
439

3:54:00
3:25:15
0:28:45

171.25

257

247

95

705.25
BC

86L
Alaina Slivinsky
Aurora
179
7
13:14:00
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
4:09:00

10
8.8
10
10
10
48.8
488
HVS

4:09:00
3:25:15
0:43:45

156.25

257
179
39
61

705.25

73L
Maggie Jeffers
Jack on the Rocks
168
9
13:24:00
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
4:19:00

8.5
8.8
9.2

40.5
405

4:19:00
3:25:15
0:53:45

146.25

257
168
44.5
55.5

606.75



